TREND:
you vote for the Democratic candidate or the Republican candidate in your congressional

district?
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Do you approve or disapprove of the way Congress is handling its job?
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TREND: Who do you trust more to tell you the truth about important issues: President
Trump or the news media? (* High also 37%)

News
Trump Media DK/NA

Sep 12, 2018 30 54 16 Low Trump
Jul 25, 2018 34 54 12

Jun 20, 2018 36 53 11

Apr 26, 2018 37 53 10 High Trump
Nov 14, 2017 34 54 12

Oct 12, 2017 37 52 11 *

Aug 23, 2017 36 54 10

Aug 16, 2017 37 55 9 *

May 25, 2017 34 53 13

May 10, 2017 31 57 12

Mar 07, 2017 37 53 10

Feb 22, 2017 37 52 10

TREND: Which comes closer to your point of view: the news media is the enemy of the
people, or the news media is an important part of democracy?

Impt
Enemy  Part NEITHER DK/NA
Sep 12, 2018 21 69 5 6
Aug 14, 2018 26 65 4 6
Jul 25, 2018 21 71 3 4
Jun 20, 2018 23 65 6 6
Apr 26, 2018 22 66 4 8



